GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY
Fall 2024/Spring 2025 Fee Sheet
Undergraduate Differential Tuition for the following Majors:
Engineering Technology, Nursing, Cybersecurity, Computer Science, Cloud Computing, Biology, Chemistry, Physics

Accounting, Management, Marketing, Computer Information Systems, Visual and Performing Arts, Music

Undergraduate
Resident Non-Resident
Traditional Traditional
Dormitory Dormitory
Commuting Boarding Commuting Boarding
Hours | (Off Campus) | (On Campus) | (Off Campus) | (On Campus)
12-16 3,975.88 7,776.88 8,487.38 12,288.38
11 3,714.95 7,515.95 7,850.95 11,651.95
10 3,456.21 7,257.21 7,216.21 11,017.21
9 3,197.47 6,998.47 6,581.47 10,382.47
8 2,938.73 6,739.73 5,946.73 9,747.73
7 2,679.99 6,480.99 5,311.99 9,112.99
6 2,421.25 6,222.25 2,421.25 6,222.25
5 2,129.39 5,930.39 2,129.39 5,930.39
4 1,870.65 5,671.65 1,870.65 5,671.65
1-3 1,611.91 5,412.91 1,611.91 5,412.91
I. ADDITIONAL COMMON FEES
A Students who register during the late registration period will be assessed a $50 late fee.
B Nursing Clinical Students are assessed a $300-$415 nursing course fee per course.
(o] International Students are assessed a $65 student service fee.

International Students are assessed an international student insurance fee (rates vary
depending on your age) per semester.

Grambling Resources and Materials Book Bundle $24 per credit hour - Undergraduate students only .

Distance Learning Students are assessed a $80 distance learning fee per course.

GSU Nelnet monthly tuition payment plan - $55 nonrefundable enrollment fee per semester.
Up to $30 nonrefundable returned payment fee if a payment is returned.

Chemistry Lab Fee $5 per course; Social Work Lab Fee $50 per course; Physics Lab Fee $4-$5 per course

Students who officially withdraw on or before the 14th class day for Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th
class day for the Summer terms may be refunded 100% of Tuition and related fees. Room Fees, mailbox
fees and meal plans may be refunded on a pro-rata basis for any student who officially withdraws on or
before the 14th class day for Fall/Spring or the 7th class day for Summer.

All student refunds are paid via Direct Deposit or a check will be mailed the current address on file

Students requesting Dormitory-styled housing must pay a non-refundable $200 housing application fee.
No refunds are calculated for official withdrawals occurring after the 14th class days for regular

G
H
I Student Parking Decals: Fall $14/Spring $11/Summer $7
II. REFUND POLICY
A
B
with the university.
III. RESIDENT HALL AND RELATED FEES
A
B
sessions and 7th class day for summer terms respectively.
IV. OTHER

Please reference the University Catalog or contact the Student Account's Office for other

fees

and fee related information.

***x*k***x**Fees are subject to change without notice*******xx**



